
Team 1 Team 5
98.36 R HAFFENDEN 98 96 97.57 C NICHOLSON 98 97
98.07 R BROWN 99 96 96.07 N ROLFE 93 97
97.36 J PAYNE 98 100 95.79 R TAYLOR 96 98
95.00 S FARRANT 97 99 95.21 P ASHBY 97 97
94.93 M WILSON 96 94 95.00 V VANE 95 96

Reserve 1 Reserve 1
Reserve 2 Reserve 2
Reserve 3 Reserve 3
Reserve 4 Reserve 4
Reserve 5 Reserve 5
Reserve - Adjust Score Reserve - Adjust Score

Team Score 488 485 Team Score 479 485

Team 2 Team 6
97.58 K GREEN 99 95 97.14 J MARTIN 99 99
97.36 MRS S COLLYER 95 96 96.79 L T WICKER 97 99
96.50 R NICHOLS 95 96 95.79 D FORSYTH 95 94
95.70 M BARLOW 98 97 95.07 M D LANGFIELD 94 95
95.57 J ALLEN 96 96 94.79 MRS B J WICKER 96 96

Reserve 1 F BIRD
Reserve 2 Reserve 2
Reserve 3 Reserve 3
Reserve 4 Reserve 4
Reserve 5 Reserve 5
Reserve - Adjust Score Reserve - Adjust Score

Team Score 483 480 Team Score 481 483

Team 3 Team 7
97.17 MRS J WHITTLE 94 97 96.50 P WHITEMAN 100 99
96.90 I STROTTEN 94 92 96.36 P J WHITEMAN 99 96

T CARTER 96.36 MISS S O'NEILL 93 94
95.79 J MARTIN 93 97 95.14 S SMITH 91 92
95.17 R AYLING 94 100 95.00 MISS S THAKE 93 92
96.00 D AYLING 96 98 Reserve 1

Reserve 2 Reserve 2
Reserve 3 Reserve 3
Reserve 4 Reserve 4
Reserve 5 Reserve 5
Reserve - Adjust Score Reserve - Adjust Score

Team Score 471 484 Team Score 476 473

Team 4 Team 8
97.36 I TYLER 100 98 98.07 T JEMMETT 99 95
96.20 B JESSON 91 84 96.50 B TUDGAY 95 94
96.07 T SHARP 100 98 96.07 K AYLMORE 94 96
95.14 I PRATT 92 90 94.50 A MINOR 97 97
95.07 L PELLING 95 94 92.93 G THOMPSON 91 96

Reserve 1 Reserve 1
Reserve 2 Reserve 2
Reserve 3 Reserve 3
Reserve 4 Reserve 4
Reserve 5 Reserve 5
Reserve - Adjust Score Reserve - Adjust Score

Team Score 478 464 Team Score 476 478

Round
13 1 UCKFIELD HG A 488 Beat ALDINGBOURNE A 471

2 EAST GRINSTEAD B 483 Beat BALCOMBE A 478
5 FIVE ASHES 479 Beat HASTINGS A 476
6 MAYFIELD A 481 Beat PETWORTH 476

Round 1 UCKFIELD HG A 485 Beat EAST GRINSTEAD B 480
14 3 ALDINGBOURNE A 484 Beat BALCOMBE A 464

5 FIVE ASHES 485 Beat MAYFIELD A 483
7 HASTINGS A 473 Lost To PETWORTH 478

SUSSEX COUNTY SMALL-BORE RIFLE ASSOCIATION

DIVISION 2  2011/2012

BALCOMBE A PETWORTH

Round
13

Round
14

UCKFIELD HG A

ALDINGBOURNE A HASTINGS A

FIVE ASHES

POINTS AGGREGATE
12

14 12

EAST GRINSTEAD B MAYFIELD A

UCKFIELD HG A 6806
League Table SHOT WON TIED LOST

2

HASTINGS A 2

14

14

14

EAST GRINSTEAD B
ALDINGBOURNE A
MAYFIELD A
PETWORTH
FIVE ASHES
BALCOMBE A

14

14

1
14
14

18
7
7

24
2

Round
13

Round
14

6292

6761
6694
6680
6712

24
24
17

2

12

15
14

4

5
6
7

6672
6647

8
12

10
4


